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Madeline Pettit 

Districting
13 messages

Paul Kirshman Sun, May 28, 2023 at 9:19 AM
To: districting@cityofirvine.org
Cc: Paul Kirshman 

Dear sirs:
How much will it cost to create this districting? Will the council members be paid the same as before? Will we be told what
party each candidate belongs to? Will we be informed of conflicts of interests ( such as direct or indirect financial
arrangements with pharmaceutical companies, healthcare lobbies, contractors for ‘development’ projects like homeless
shelters, and drug rehabilitation facilities for example)? Will we have direct access to our elected council member to
complain about human rights violations such as during the ‘Covid pandemic’ in order to prevent pseudo science  ‘counter
measures ‘ in our community  like ‘masking’ as well as coerced gene therapies for our police and other municipal
employees (independently of the rest of Irvine, the county, the state, and federal violations )?

I want to know how this will improve our ability to protest constitutional violations in our community/neighborhood / home
owner facilities such as the pools etc. How will this change protect us from ‘mob’ rule by stupid neighbors in the next
‘pandemic’?

How will petitioning the resignation of a council member work?

Thank you.
Paul Kirshman

Sent from my iPhone

Allison Torres <allison@tripepismith.com> Tue, May 30, 2023 at 7:55 AM
To: Madeline Pettit <madeline@tripepismith.com>, Jennifer Nentwig <jennifer@tripepismith.com>, Kylie Sun
<kylie@tripepismith.com>

Hey Madeline,

Since many of these questions are related to the politics of council members, it would be best to work with the City on the
answers. Perhaps draft a response and send it for internal review, and then we can send it to the City for sign-off before
replying to this individual.

Let me know if you have any questions!

--
Allison Torres
allison@tripepismith.com 
(949) 426-5927
844-TS-COMM-1 x723

Website  | Facebook  | Twitter  | YouTube  | LinkedIn
[Quoted text hidden]

Madeline Pettit <madeline@tripepismith.com> Tue, May 30, 2023 at 10:08 AM

mailto:allison@tripepismith.com
https://www.tripepismith.com/
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support in shaping the future of Irvine.

--
Allison Torres
allison@tripepismith.com 
(949) 426-5927
844-TS-COMM-1 x723

Website  | Facebook  | Twitter  | YouTube  | LinkedIn
[Quoted text hidden]

Melissa Haley <MHaley@cityofirvine.org> Thu, Jun 1, 2023 at 1:46 PM
To: Allison Torres <allison@tripepismith.com>, D Johnson <djohnson@ndcresearch.com>
Cc: Carl Petersen <CPetersen@cityofirvine.org>, Brian King <bking@cityofirvine.org>, Hillary Ahluwalia
<HAhluwalia@cityofirvine.org>, J Levitt <jlevitt@ndcresearch.com>, Jennifer Vaughn <jennifer@tripepismith.com>, Kylie Sun
<kylie@tripepismith.com>, Madeline Pettit <madeline@tripepismith.com>

Looks good to me. Thanks.

[Quoted text hidden]

Madeline Pettit Thu, Jun 1, 2023 at 1:52 PM
To: Paul Kirshman 
Cc: Districting <districting@cityofirvine.org>

Dear Mr. Kirshman,

Thank you for your email regarding the City of Irvine’s pursuit of shifting to by-district elections. The move from at-large to
by-district elections will not change any of the rules and procedures that are currently in place related to the issues you
mention. These items will continue to be addressed in the same manner as which they are today. Also, please note at an
upcoming City Council meeting, staff will share costs-to-date with the districting process.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any further questions or require additional clarification. We value your input and
are committed to ensuring transparency and inclusivity in the districting process. Thank you for your engagement and
support in shaping the future of Irvine.

Tripepi Smith is a marketing, technology and public affairs firm based in Orange County, CA. The Tripepi Smith team is 
working with the City of Irvine to provide outreach and communications services regarding the districting process. 

On Sun, May 28, 2023 at 9:19 AM Paul Kirshman wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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Madeline Pettit
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